We ask you to place your order by 5 pm the day before.
via the digital guest folder,
directly at the reception or by phone: +43 6454 / 72577

SPARE RIBS
Oven potato | cabbage salad | dip

FRIED CHICKEN “STYRIAN STYLE” (BONELESS)

Potato-field salad | lemon

WIENERSCHNITZEL
Parsley potatoes | lemon | cranberries

VEAL
PORK

FISH OF THE DAY | GRILLED
Side dish suitable for fish

Which one it is, you get to know at the reception

CHEESE SPAETZLE WITH AROMATIV CHEESE

Cole slaw | roasted onions | chives

ORDERS ARE ACCEPTED FROM 2 PERSONS.

THE ORDERED PAN WILL BE DELIVERED TO THE HUT AT 6 PM.

€ 24,90

€ 24,40

€ 28,90
€ 18,90

€ 23,90

€ 18,20



