Hut delivery service

GET YOUR PAN DELIVERED TO YOUR HUT!

We ask you to place your order by 5 pm the day before.
via the digital guest folder,
directly at the reception or by phone: +43 6454 / 72577

6



OUR DISHES

Price per person

•	SPARE RIBS Oven potato cabbage salad dip		€ 24,90
•	FRIED CHICKEN "STYRIAN STYLE" (BONELESS) Potato-field salad lemon		€ 24,40
•	WIENERSCHNITZEL Parsley potatoes lemon cranberries		
		VEAL	€ 28,90
		PORK	€ 18,90
•	FISH OF THE DAY GRILLED		€ 23,90
	Side dish suitable for fish		
	Which one it is, you get to know at the reception		
٧	CHEESE SPAETZLE WITH AROMATIV CHEESE Cole slaw roasted onions chives		€ 18,20

ORDERS ARE ACCEPTED FROM 2 PERSONS.
THE ORDERED PAN WILL BE DELIVERED TO THE HUT AT 6 PM.